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Mac TWI1 Parts List

Item

04401102
05020051
05040022
05221009
05520503
05520503
05520506
05690003
05701201
05701612
05703803
05703803
08052701
08070502
08111214
08230113
08240101
08240106
08240108
08240113
08240114
08240127
08240609
11860172
16040290
16040300
16060070
18400030

Description

Magnet (CMY Wheels)

Fuse (20AT - 10mm x 38mm)

145° Thermosensor

Lamp Socket

Microswitch (Pan, Zoom)

Microswitch (Zoom, Pan)

Microswitch (Tilt)

Motor (Zoom - 135mm shaft)

Motor (CMY Flags)

Motor (Shutter)

Motor (Pan)

Motor (Tilt)

M3 Lock Nut (Holds Main PCB to Plate)
Screw (Base Covers - Top)

M6x30mm Allen Screw (Wheels to Plate)
1/4 Turn Retaining Ring (Head Cover)
1/4 Turn Stud (Head Cover)

1/4 Turn Spring (Head Cover)

1/4 Turn Receptacle (Head Cover Rear)
1/4 Turn Wingbolt (Omega Bracket)

1/4 Turn Retainer (Omega Bracket)

1/4 Turn Receptacle (Head Cover Front)
Butterfly Latch

Wireset (Base to Head - 1, 2)

Belt (Pan)

Belt (Tilt)

Belt (CMY Flags)

Optical Encoder Tooth-Wheel (Pan,Tilt)
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18400030
19400060
20800160
23400550
23401860
34204023
34204064
34204066
41002067
41102062
41200032
41204010
41600043
55202007
62000082
62000129
62002005
62002511
62002511
62003008
62003008
62003013
62003038
62004624
62006000
62006001
62222069
62222069
62222071
62222072

Optical Encoder Tooth-Wheel (Pan,Tilt)
Castor (Wheel)

Air Filter

Arm Cover

Air Filter Cover

Foam (Yoke - Side - 1 pc)

Foam (Lid and Top - Base Support - 2 pcs)
Foam (Bottom - Front Lens Support - 1 pc)
Reflector

Heat Filter (Glass Only)

Lens (Fixed - D=60)

Front Lens (Fresnel - D=200)

Lens (Zoom - Diffuser - D=150)

Head Cover w/ 1/4 Turns

Display PCB

Main PCB

Power Supply Module

Pan Motor Relay PCB

Tilt Motor Relay PCB

Optical Sensor (Pan Feedback)

Optical Sensor (Tilt Feedback)

Thermistor PCB

Hall Sensor (Dual Head - CMY)

XLR PCB (3 Pin I/O and 5 Pinl/O)Mac TW1
Mains Filter PCB

Ext/Int Dimmer Switch/Relay PCB

Fan (Base - Both Are The Same PN)

Fan (Yoke Bottom - Both Are The Same PN)
Fan (Front Head)

Fan (Lamp Cooling)
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62323106
62324022
62326072
62326073
62326074
91510019
91602001
91610032
91610033
91611260
91614026
91614027
97000006
97000112
97000113
97000114

Heat Filter (Module)

Shutter Blade

Yellow Wheel

Magenta Wheel

Cyan Wheel

Empty Dual Flightcase

Omega Bracket

Wide Angle Lens Kit

Narrow Angle Lens Kit

Front Accesory Adaptor/Holder

Internal 80V Dimmer Module Kit (Optional)
Standard Dimmer Module

Replacement Lamp - Phillips FastFit 80V
Replacement Lamp - Phillips FastFit 115V
Replacement Lamp - Phillips FastFit 230V
Replacement Lamp - Phillips FastFit 240V
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